TARIFFS FOR THE 2023/2024 FINANCIAL YEAR
Tariff Description ICode 1-Jul 2022 1-Jul 2023
Potable Water
Water Basic Charge
Water basic charge undev res land WW([WW Undev 194.33 223.47
Water basic charge non res undev land WW|WO Undev 367.41 422.53
Water basic charge dev res land WW|WR Dev 44.00 50.60
\Water basic charge non res dev land WW|WU Dev 63.91 73.49
Water pi
Consumption
Domestic (T1 and T3) W|WA/WF Tariff
0 - 10 KI per day, total consumption capped at 10 kl per month WIWI/ WJ Result Tariff - -
0 - 10 kI per month 5.5000 7.1500
11 - 15 kl per month 7.5000 9.7500
16 - 20 kI per month 13.1560 15.1294
21 - 25 ki per month 17.7632 20.4277
26 - 30 kl per month 20.7452] 23.8570
31 - 35 kl per month 27.7340| 31.8941
36 kl per month and above 36.4909 41.9645|
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for i s with ion not ing 10 kil per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
pti d using the tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
0 - 10 kI per month WB/WD 5.5000 6.3250
11 - 15 kI per month 7.0000| 8.0500)
16 - 20 kl per month 12.2560 14.0944
21 - 25 kl per month 16.8632 19.3927
26 - 30 ki per month 20.7452] 23.8570
31 - 35 kl per month 27.7340| 31 .8941'
36 ki per month and above 36.4909 41.9645|
Tariff Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 kl per month
Other consumers WIwC
0 - 15 kI per month 19.4137 22.3257
16 - 30 kl per month 22.7526| 26.1654
31 - 60 kl per month 26.8707| 30.9013
61 ki per month and above 24.4629] 27.3984
Prepayment Water Charges
Water per ki
igent C s (Prepay only)
0-10 kI per month - 0.0000
Above 10 kI and below 15 kI - 9.7500
Above 15 kl and below 20 ki - 15.1294
Above 20 ki and below 25 ki - 20.4277
Above 25 kl and below 30 ki - 23.8570
Above 30 ki and below 35 ki - 31.8941
Above 35 ki per month - 41.9645|
Domestic Consumers receiving water supplied through a prepayment meter ( Non-Indigent)
0-10 kI per month - 7.1500
Above 10 kI and below 15 kI - 9.7500
Above 15 kl and below 20 ki - 15.1294
Above 20 ki and below 25 ki - 20.4277
Above 25 kl and below 30 ki - 23.8570
Above 30 kl and below 35 kl - 31.8941
Above 35 kl per month - 41.9645
All other Consumers, i Businesses receiving water supplied through a prepayment meter (Non-indigent)
0-15 kl per month - 22.3257
Above 15 ki and below 30 ki - 26.1654
Above 30 kl and below 60 kl - 30.9013
Above 60 kl per month - 27.3984
\Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge WIWG Bas 24.02 14.20
Water outside boundaries (providers) W|GW kl - 3.57
\Water Tamper Fee - First occurrence W|WE Rand 3,018.45 3,478.26
\Water Tamper Fee - Second occurrence wihin 12 months from First Occurrence WIEW Rand 7,241.91 7,826.09
Water Reconnection fee for restriction Urban residential account W|RF Rand 173.91 182.61
TICOR Water Basic W[LW Bas Per Agreement 754,169.96 791,002.56
TICOR Water consumption WI|WL ki 13.86 15.94
BULK Water w(BY kl 26.90 30.93
1421,17 - 474,09 =
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above W|WK kl 947,08 1634,34-545,21=1089,13
1362,19 - 651,04 =
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above WIAW Kl 711,15 1566,51-748,70 = 817,81
2750,48 - 1980,13 =
Supply jojo Tanks above 2000 litres Wlwy kl 770,35 3163,05-2277,14 =885,91
2587,73 -2114,67 =
Supply jojo Tanks 2000 litres and below WI|Wz Kl 473,06 2075,88-2431,86 =544,02
Supply of Jojo Tanks for reason other than Funerals WIWT Kl 752.68 865.58
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per kl)
Water WIWS ki 0.1369| 0.1575
Effluent S|WS kI 0.1369) 0.1575
Clarified Water
Water consumption W|WH ki 6.02 6.92
Stage 1 - 10%Res&5%0ther Reduction
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS 01-Jul-22 01-Jul-23|
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 1
Domestic (T1 and T3)
Consumption
0 - 10 KI_per day, total consumption capped at 10 kI per month W|WA/WF Tariff 0.0000) 0.0000]
0 - 10 kI per month WIwI Result Tariff 6.9283| 7.9675'
11 - 15 kl per month 8.3141 9.5612)
16 - 20 kI per month 12.6788 14.5807]
21 - 25 ki per month 16.8133 19.3353
26 - 30 kl per month 19.4628 22.3822
31 - 35 kl per month 25.7909 29.6595
36 kl per month and above 33.6394 38.6853
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for i s with ion not ing 10 kil per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
pti d using the tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
0 - 10 kl per month 6.9283| 7.9675)
11 - 15 kI per month 7.7941 8.9632|
16 - 20 kI per month 11.7428 13.5043'
21 - 25 Kl per month 15.8773 18.2589]
26 - 30 kl per month 19.4628 22.3822'
31 - 35 kl per month 25.7909 29.6595
36 kl per month and above 33.6394 38.6853
Tariff Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 kl per month
Other consumers wiwcC
0 - 15 kl per month 15.2452 17.5319
16 - 30 kI per month 22.2304| 25.5650
31 - 60 kl per month 26.2550] 30.1933
61 kl per month and above 25.4582] 28.5131
\Water basic charge undev res land WW|WW Undev 182.23 209.56
Water basic charge non res undev land WW([WO Undev 349.25 401.64
Water basic charge dev res land WW|WR Dev 30.37 34.92
Water basic charge non res dev land WW{wWU Dev 60.76 69.87
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Tariff Description Code 1-Jul 2022 1-Jul 2023
Water outside boundaries (providers) WIWG kl 24.02 27.62
BULK Water W|BY kI 26.27 30.21
1570,24 - 518,44 =
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above W|[WK kI 1051,80 I A T
1459,31 - 700,46 =
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above W[AW kI 758,85 R
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per kl)
Water WIWS kl 0.1301 0.1496
Effluent S|WS kI 0.1301 0.1496
Clarified Water
Water consumption W|WH ki 6.47 7.44
Stage 2 - 20%Res&10%0ther Reduction
01-Jul-22 01-Jul-23
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 2
Domestic
Consumption
0 - 10 KI per day, total consumption capped at 10 kl per month W|WA/WF Tariff 0.0000| 0.0000]
0 - 10 kI per month WIwI Result Tariff 7.1486| 8.2209
11 - 15 kl per month 8.5780) 9.8647|
16 - 20 kI per month 13.0639 15.0234
21 - 25 ki per month 17.3239 19.9225
26 - 30 kl per month 20.0810| 23.0932'
31 - 35 ki per month 26.6106 30.6022]
36 kl per month and above 34.7085 39.9148
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indi s with ion not ing 10 kil per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
pti d using the i tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
0 - 10 kI per month 7.1486 8.2209|
11 - 15 kl per month 8.0580) 9.2667|
16 - 20 kI per month 12.1279 13.9470
21 - 25 ki per month 16.3879 18.8461
26 - 30 kI per month 20.0810) 23.0932|
31 - 35 ki per month 26.6106] 30.6022|
36 kl per month and above 34.7085 39.9148
Tariff Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers e
0 - 15 kl per month 15.7296 18.0890
16 - 30 kI per month 22.9378| 26.3785|
31 - 60 kl per month 27.0895 31.1529
61 kl per month and above 25.7853| 28.8796
\Water basic charge undev res land WW|WW Undev 170.25 195.79
Water basic charge non res undev land WW|WO Undev 326.33 375.28
Water basic charge dev res land WW|WR Dev 28.38 32.64
Water basic charge non res dev land WW{[wWuU Dev 56.75 65.27
\Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge WIWG Bas 24.02 14.20
Water outside boundaries (providers) W|GW kl - 3.57
BULK Water W|BY kI 26.76 30.77
1584,92 - 523,28 = 1
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above W[WK kI 061,64 TR/ SRS
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above W|AW ki 1472,94-707,01= 765,93| 1693,88-813,06 =880,82
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per kl)
Water WIWS ki 0.1215] 0.1397]
Effluent S|WS Kl 0.1215 0.1397|
Clarified Water
Water consumption W|WH ki 6.57 7.56
Stage 3 - 30%Res&15%0ther Reduction
01-Jul-22 01-Jul-23
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 3
Domestic
Consumption
0 - 10 KI_per day, total consumption capped at 10 kI per month W|WA/WF Tariff 0.0000) 0.0000]
0 - 10 kI per month WIwI Result Tariff 7.3062) 8.4021'
11 - 15 kl per month 8.7674) 10.0825)
16 - 20 kI per month 13.3457 15.3476'
21 - 25 kl per month 17.6976 20.3522
26 - 30 kl per month 20.5240I 23.6026)
31 - 35 kl per month 27.1975 31.2771
36 kl per month and above 35.4741 40.7952|
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indi s with ion not ing 10 kil per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
pti d using the i tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
0 - 10 kl per month 7.3062] 8.4021
11 - 15 kl per month 8.2474 9.4845)
16 - 20 kI per month 12.4097 14.271 2|
21 - 25 kl per month 16.7616 19.2758
26 - 30 kl per month 20.5240I 23.6026)
31 - 35 kl per month 27.1975 31.2771
36 kl per month and above 35.4741 40.7952|
Tariff Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 kl per month
Other consumers e
0 - 15 kl per month 16.0765 18.4880
16 - 30 kI per month 23.4437| 26.9602|
31 - 60 ki per month 27.6870] 31.8400
61 kl per month and above 25.8704 29.7510
\Water basic charge undev res land WW|WW Undev 159.63 183.57
\Water basic charge non res undev land WW|WO Undev 305.99 351.89
Water basic charge dev res land WW|WR Dev 26.60 30.59
Water basic charge non res dev land WW{[WU Dev 53.23 61.21
\Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge WIWG Bas 24.02 14.20
Water outside boundaries (providers) W|GW kl - 3.57
BULK Water W|BY kI 27.34 31.44
1570,24 - 518,44 =
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above W[WK Kl 1051,80 TR
1 459,30 - 700,46 =
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above W[AW kI 758,84 U =D
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per kl)
Water WIWS ki 0.1140) 0.1311
Effluent S(ws kl 0.1140) 0.1311
Clarified Water
Water consumption W|{WH kl 6.74 7.75
Stage 4 - 60%Res&15%0ther Reduction
01-Jul-22 01-Jul-23|
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 4
Domestic
Consumption
0 - 10 KI_per day, total consumption capped at 10 kI per month W|WA/WF Tariff 0.0000| 0.0000]
0 - 10 kI per month Wiwi Result Tariff 7.9638| 9.1584|
11 - 15 kI per month 9.5565 10.9899
16 - 20 kl per month 14.5469 16.7289
21 - 25 kl per month 19.2904 22.1840'
26 - 30 kl per month 22.3713] 25.7270)
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Tariff Description Code 1-Jul 2022 1-Jul 2023
31 - 35 kl per month 29.6453| 34.0920
36 kl per month and above 38.6668| 44.4668|
Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indi s with ion not ing 10 kI per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 ki
per month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the
pti d using the i tariffs.

Domestic (T2)
0 - 10 kI per month 7.9638| 9.1584
11 - 15 kl per month 9.0365) 10.3919
16 - 20 kI per month 13.6109 15.6525'
21 - 25 ki per month 18.3544| 21.1076]
26 - 30 kl per month 22.3713] 25.7270'
31 - 35 ki per month 29,6453 34.0920]
36 kl per month and above 38.6668| 44.4668|
Tariff Structure 2 (T2) will be for households managing their consumption to be greater than 10 ki per
month but not exceeding 25 kl per month
Other consumers wiwcC
0 - 15 kl per month 17.5236) 20.1521
16 - 30 kI per month 25.5535| 29.3866)
31 - 60 kl per month 30.1788 34.7056
61 kl per month and above 27.6814 31.0031
\Water basic charge undev res land WW|WW Undev 159.63 183.57
\Water basic charge non res undev land WW|WO Undev 305.99 351.89
Water basic charge dev res land WW|WR Dev 26.60 30.59
Water basic charge non res dev land WW{wWuU Dev 53.23 61.21
\Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge WIWG Bas 24.02 14.20
Water outside boundaries (providers) W|GW kl - 3.57
BULK Water W|BY kI 29.81 34.28

157024 -51844=1 | 4505,78-596,20 =1209,58
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above wlwk K 051,80

1459,3 - 700,46 =

Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above W[AW kI 758,84 e el
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per kl)
Water WIWS ki 0.1140] 0.1311
Effluent S(ws kl 0.1140| 0.1311
Clarified Water
Water consumption W|WH kI 7.33 8.43
Refuse
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value < R160 000 R|RK 170,83 - 100% = 0,00 186,21 - 100% = 0,00
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R160 001 - R200 000 less 25% rebate R|RL 170,83 - 25% = 128,12 186,21 - 25% = 139,65
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R200 001 - R500 000 R|IA 170.83 186.21
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R500 001 - R700 000 R[IA 173.12 188.70
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R700 001 - R900 000 R|IA 175.42 191.21
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R900 001 - R1 100 000 R[IA 176.20 192.06
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R1 100 001 - R1 600 000 R|IA 176.97 192.89
Refuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R1 600 000 and above R[IA 179.28 195.41
Residential - Basic Tariff R|RM 170.83 186.21
Refuse Rural Basic Tariff R|*** - 170.83
All other - Basic Tariff R|RA 179.28 195.41
Business refuse removal
Business refuse removal R|RB 448.71 489.09
3 x per week R[RC 673.05 733.63
4 x per week R|RD 897.42 978.18
5 x per week R|RE 1,121.76 1,222.72
6 x per week R|RG 1,346.12 1,467.27
7 x per week R|RH 1,570.46 1,711.81
|Bulk Refuse - Dump m” R|AR SD 29.57 30.43
Sewerage
Sanitation Sliding Scale, F Property Value
Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R200 001 and above,per kl & as per bylaw S|IA 10.94 12.58
Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value < R160 000 S|SN -10.94 -12.58|
Sewer valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R160 001 - R200 000 less 25% rebate S|SO -2.74 -3.15|
Sewerage Charge S|SA per kl. 10.94 12.58I
Sewerage (Developed) (Other than (1A and S SA) S[SM&SS per kl. 11.03] 12.69|
Special Sewer Tariffs - Business S[TA, TM, TQ [per k. 11.03 12.69'
Sewerage (Undeveloped) Residential, per kl & per bylaw S|UA&UD per m3 3.95 4.55|
Sewerage (Undeveloped) other than Residential,as per bylaw S|UF - US 3.95| 4.55I
Sewer Private Disposal S[BX per kl. SD 11.03| 12.69|
Industrail Effluent- Quality of Effluent discharge Fee S|IE SD 7.98 8.33
Rates
Residential 1&2 zoned properties Departmental A|DA 0| 0|
Rates Basic Tariff A|AH 0.0104] 0.0113
Rates Basic Tariff Municipal A[MH 0.0104 0.0113]
Rates Basic Tariff State A|SH 0.0104] 0.0113
Rates Basic Tariff ( National State) A[NH 0.0104 0.0113]
Rates Basic Tariff (National PSP State Owned) A[NS 0.0120 0.0131
Rates National State (PSI) AINT 0.0026 0.0028
Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Business) A[ND 0.0218| 0.0237|
Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Agricultural) A[NC 0.0026| 0.0028
Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Vacant Land) AINJ 0.0218| 0.0237
Rates Res <R480 000 A|BF Val Credit R145000 Val Credit R145000
Rates Res <R480 000 Municipal A|BM Val Credit R145000 Val Credit R145000
Rates Res <R480 000 State A|BS Val Credit R145000 Val Credit R145000
Residential R15000 AlBI Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
Residential R15000 Municipal AlMI Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
Residential R15000 State AlSI Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
Business, Commercial A|AD 0.0218| 0.0237
Business, Commercial Municipal A|MD 0.0218| 0.0237
Business, Commercial State A|SD 0.0218 0.0237|
Industrial A[AO 0.0228] 0.0249)
Industrial Municipal AJmo 0.0228] 0.0249]
Industrial State A|SO 0.0228| 0.0249
Mining A|BA 0.0239 0.0260
Rates Agricultural A[BC 0.0026 0.0028
Rates Municipal Agricultural Municipal A|MC 0.0026 0.0028
Rates State Agricultural State A|SC 0.0026 0.0028
Agricultural Properties Rebate A|AX -5%)| -5%)
PSP State Owned AlSS 0.0120) 0.0131
Vacant Land AlAJ 0.0218| 0.0237|
Vacant Land Municipal AlMJ 0.0218| 0.0237}
Vacant Land State A|SJ 0.0218| 0.0237
Non Profit Organisations A|AE -20%| -20%)
Public Service Infrastructure Reduction A|AG -30%] -30%]
Public Service Infrastructure Reduction Municipal A[MG -30%)| -30%)
Public Service Infrastructure Reduction State A|SG -30%) -30%
Public Service Infrastructure A|AT 0.0026 0.0028
Public Service Infrastructure Municipal AMT 0.0026 0.0028
Public Service Infrastructure State A[ST 0.0026| 0.0028|
Public Benefit Organisation AlBB 0.0026 0.0028
Phasing in 25% A|AV -25%| -25%)
Phasing in 50% AlAK -50%, -50%,
Phasing in 75% AlAM -75%| -75%)
Phasing in 25% State A|SV -25% -25%)
Phasing in 50% State A|SK -50% -50%)
Rates Pensioners A|AP -250000)| -250000
Rates 100% reduction AlAU -100% -100%
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Tariff Description Code 1-Jul 2022 1-Jul 2023
Rates 100% reduction Municipal A[ME -100%] -100%)
Electricity
Resflex / Residential NERSA APPROVED MUNICIPAL SURCHARGES BILLING TARIFFS
Resflex residential
Residential IBT 0-50 E[EA 1.1141 0.9812 0.3036 1.2848
Residential IBT 51-350 E|EA 1.4272 1.2574 0.3891 1.6464
Residential IBT 351-600 E[EA 2.0271 1.7865 0.5528 2.3392
Residential IBT 601-1500 E|EA 2.1193 1.8678 0.5779 2.4458
Residential IBT>1500 E[EA 2.4165 2.1300 0.6591 2.7891
Environmental levy added to energy tariff E|EZ
Residential Service Charge (Conventional meter) E|EP 321.22 330.22 330.22
Promis Resi ial Correction on C ion due to Tamper
Residential IBT 0-50 E[PP 1.1141 0.9812 0.3036 1.2848
Residential IBT 51-350 E|PP 1.4272 1.2574 0.3891 1.6464
Residential IBT 351-600 E[PP 2.0271 1.7865 0.5528 2.3392
Residential IBT 601-1500 E|PP 2.1193 1.8678 0.5779 2.4458
Residential IBT>1500 E[PP 2.4165 2.1300 0.6591 2.7891
Promis Commercial Correction on Ct ion due to Tamper
Small Business (kWh) (prepayment) E|PC 2.6649 2.3748 0.1463 2.5211
Comflex / Small Business
IComflex small business E[EJ 2.2383 1.9730 0.0073 1.9803
'Small Business Conventional service charge E|EQ 603.83 620.74 - 620.74
Electrification & rural subsidy E|EY 0.1173 0.1390 - 0.1390
Demflex / Seasonal
Demflex Energy Business 400V Jul - Aug E[EB 0.9632 0.8698 0.2691 1.1389
Sep - May! EB 0.7655 0.6954 0.2152 0.9106
June EB 0.9632 0.8698 0.2691 1.1389
Demflex demand KVA 400V Jul - Aug E|B1 378.21 333.30 103.23 436.53
Sep - May B1 271.19 239.21 74.02 313.23
June B1 378.21 333.30 103.23 436.53
Demflex NAC 400V E[AB 75.58 67.07 20.75 87.82
Demflex energy 11kV. Jul - Aug E|ED 1.1174 1.0327 0.2454 1.2781
Sep - May ED 0.7678 0.7181 0.1706 0.8887
June ED 1.1174 1.0327 0.2454 1.2781
Demflex demand 11KV Jul - Aug E[D1 499.23 465.91 152.4500 618.36
Sep - May! D1 212.50 198.31 64.8900 263.20
June! D1 499.23 465.91 152.4500 618.36
Demflex NAC 11KV E|AC 70.93 65.02 15.4500 80.47
Excess Network Access Charge 11kV E|FC 70.93 65.02 15.4500 80.47
Excess Network Access Charge 400V E|FE 75.58 67.07 20.7500 87.82
Enerflex / Time-Of-Use Tariffs
Reactive Energy Charge E|C1 0.2119 0.2511 - 0.2511
Enerflex 400V Peak  kWh Jul - Aug E[KP 5.9782 5.4059 1.6727 7.0786
Sep - May KP 1.9668 1.7761 0.5496 2.3257
June KP 5.9782 5.4059 1.6727 7.0786
Enerflex 400V _Standard kWh Jul - Aug E|KS 1.8284 1.6508 0.5108 2.1616
Sep - May KS 1.3620 1.2287 0.3802 1.6089
June KS 1.8284 1.6508 0.5108 2.1616
Enerflex 400V_Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E[KO 1.0040 0.9049 0.2800 1.1849
Sep - May KO 0.8728 0.7861 0.2432 1.0293
June KO 1.0040 0.9049 0.2800 1.1849
Enerflex 400V _kVA E|K1 62.49 56.54 17.50 74.04
Enerflex 400V Transmission n/charge kVa E[KT - - - -
Enerflex 11kV Peak  kWh Jul - Aug E|LP 5.5709 5.3300 1.2664 6.5964
Sep - May LP 1.8329 1.7511 0.4161 2.1672
June LP 5.5709 5.3300 1.2664 6.5964
Enerflex 11kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug E[LS 1.7035 1.6272 0.3866 2.0139
Sep - May LS 1.2684 1.2107 0.2877 1.4983
June LS 1.7035 1.6272 0.3866 2.0139
Enerflex 11kV Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E|LK 0.9355 0.8920 0.2119 1.1039
Sep - May LK 0.8130 0.7746 0.1840 0.9587
June LK 0.9355 0.8920 0.2119 1.1039
Enerflex 11kV kVA E[L1 54.16 51.86 12.32 64.18
Enerflex 11kV Transmission n/charge kVa E|LT - - - -
Enerflex 132 kV Peak  kWh Jul - Aug E[MP 5.0558 5.1595 0.8268 5.9863
Sep - May MP 1.6620 1.6936 0.2714 1.9650
June MP 5.0558 5.1595 0.8268 5.9863
Enerflex 182 kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug E|MS 1.5447 1.5738 0.2522 1.8260
Sep - May MS 1.1499 1.1706 0.1876 1.3582
June MS 1.5447 1.5738 0.2522 1.8260
Enerflex 132 kV_Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E[MO 0.8475 0.8618 0.1381 1.0000
Sep - May MO 0.7264 0.7483 0.1199 0.8682
June MO 0.8475 0.8618 0.1381 1.0000
Enerflex 132 kV_kVA E|M1 17.79 18.17 2.91 21.08
Enerflex Network Access Charge 132kV E|AE 47.26 48.26 7.73 55.99
Enerflex Network Access Charge 11kV E[AF 49.53| 47.42) 11.27 58.69
Enerflex Network Access Charge 400V E|AG 56.51 51.13 15.82 66.95
Excess Network Access Charge 132kV E|EE 47.26 48.26 7.73 55.99
Excess Network Access Charge 11kV E[EC 49.53| 47.42) 11.27 58.69
Excess Network Access Charge 400V E|E1 56.51 51.13 15.82 66.95
Enerflex / Richards Bay Alloys (Pty)Ltd
Jul - Aug E|RQ 5.0458 5.1495 0.8252 5.9747
132 kV Peak  kWh Sep-May RQ 1.6520 1.6836 0.2698 1.9534
June RQ 5.0458| 5.1495' 0.8252 5.9747
Jul - Aug E[RR 1.5347 1.5638' 0.2506 1.8144
132 kV Standard kWh Sep-May RR 1.1399 1.1 GDSI 0.1860 1.3466
June RR 1.5347 1.5638) 0.2506 1.8144
Jul - Aug E|RN 0.8375 D.8518| 0.1365 0.9883
132 kV_Off-Peak kWh Sep-May RN 0.7264] 0.7383] 0.1183 0.8566
June RN 0.8375 0.8518 0.1365 0.9883
132 kV kVA E[S1 17.79] 18.17] 2.91 21.08
132 kV Transmission n/charge kVa E|ST - - -
Excess Network Access Charge 132kV E[FG 47.26| 48.26| 7.73 55.99
Network Access Charge 132kV E|AK 47.26 48.26 7.73 55.99
[ibz
Enerflex / IDZ 11kV Enerflex but not Demflex anymore - Adri
11kV Peak  kWh Jul - Aug E ZP 5.3693 5.3300 1.0276 6.3576
Sep - May E zP 1.7666 1.7511 0.3376 2.0887
June E ZP 5.3693 5.3300 1.0276 6.3576
11 kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug E ZS 1.6418 1.6272 0.3137 1.9409
Sep - May E ZS 1.2225 1.2107 0.2334 1.4441
June E ZS 1.6418 1.6272 0.3137 1.9409
11 kV Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E Z0 0.9017 0.8920 0.1720 1.0640
Sep-May E Z0 0.7835 0.7746 0.1493 0.9239
June E Z0 0.9017 0.8920 0.1720 1.0640
11 kV kVA Jul-Jun E Z1 52.20 51.86 10.00 61.86
Excess Network Access Charge 11kV LE 47.73 47.42 9.14 56.56
Network Access Charge 11kV Jul-Jun E Al 47.73 47.42 9.14 56.56
Electricity Sundries/Levies
Electrification & rural subsidy E[EY 0.1173 0.1390
Electrification & rural subsidy E|MY 0.1173 0.1390
Itinerant E[EG 7.0693 8.1534
Pylon Signs E|EK 2.5697 2.9680
Streetlights E|EM 2.0293 2.0093
Service charge - MV and HV Customers Only E(ET 4,022.32 4,134.94
Service charge - Key Customers E[EU 6,683.55 6,870.69




TARIFFS FOR THE 2023/2024 FINANCIAL YEAR

Tariff Description Code 1-Jul 2022 1-Jul 2023
Administration charge - LV, MV and HV Customers E|EV 1,578.43 1,622.62
Special Maximum kWh E|EO 6.0068 6.9379
Electricity Tampering Fee 1st offence E|WE 5,299.12 6,272.17
Electricity Tampering Fee 2nd & 3rd offence E|WD 9,799.13 11,598.26
Disconnection of electricity of a Business acc E|DB 1,434.78 1,565.22
Re-connection fee Electricity BUSINESS & OTHER E|RF 717.39 782.61
Disconnection of electricity of a Residential acc E[DH 347.83 369.57
Re-connection fee Electricity RESIDENTIAL E|FR 173.91 182.61
Disconnection of water of a Business acc W|DB 1,434.78 1,565.22
Reconnection of water of a Business acc W|RB 717.39 782.61
Water restriction in the Urban area W|RU 260.87 260.87
Water restriction in the Traditional area W|RT 260.87 260.87
Call-out fee E|EX 979.13 1,159.13
Fee for the disconnection of electricity or water supply due to non payment of a Business account E|WF 1,434.78 1,565.22
Fee for the disconnection of electricity supply due to non payment of a Residential account -Urban Area E|FW 347.83 369.57
Fee for an illegal consumption inspection in respect of electricity E|IE 21.74 23.91
Fee for an illegal consumption inspection in respect of water W{IL 21.74 23.91
Programmed meter card E|MC 83.48 90.43
Prepayment sold after hours excl. vat E|PA 5.22 6.89
Clearance Schedule Fee Manual - Residential Property X|CS 210.43 220.00
Clearance Schedule Fee Electronic X|CE 192.17 200.87
Refer to Drawer Cheque fee X|RE - -
Fire Alarm Monthly Monitoring fee X|AB 466.79 513.91
Services Rental (CPIX) H|EM 526.00 562.00
ISMS Message Fee Outstanding Account X|MS 5.65 6.09
Final Request Fee: Residential X|FR 69.57 73.91
Final Request Fee: Traditional Areas X|FF 34.78 39.13
Final rquest Fee - Fee for the delivery of electronic mail X[ - 34.78
Final Request Fee: Other X|RB 608.70 652.17
Final Demand Notice intent to hand over X|DN 69.57 78.26
Written Rental demand Fee X|DR 86.96 -
Fee Completion of AOD X[OD 43.48 47.83
Fee Processing Blocking of Pre Paid E|BL 21.74 23.91
Fee for handing over to Attorney X{DL 113.04 121.74
Fee for issuing of a consent letter for a rescission of judgement X|RJ 130.43 139.13

Date:




